
POST-PRODUCTION Rate Card  
  -   Post-production, 2D & 3D editing, animation & rendering 

at MARK 7 STUDIOS 

 
For below professional, customized services contact :  

Anton Werner, MARK 7 STUDIOS, post-production &  editing dept.:  
Tel: (646) 575-1144, e-mail: tonywarner7@gmail.com 

anton@mark7studios.com  

AUDIO POST Services  $ RATES (Est.) 

Voice Over Recording, Editing, Mixing  $200/2hr session, 
$850/day 

Voice Over Talent (non-union/buyout) * In-house projects/sessions only * $POA (w/Script) 
Animation &/or Foreign Dubbing: Commercial DVD & Broadcast projects $POA (w/Script+DVD)

Translations / Adaptations for Foreign Dubs: English to Spanish & vica-versa $POA (w/Script) 
ADR Sessions: 1/2 or Full Day sessions * PT session set-up fees apply $400-$500*/session 
Audio Post - Dialog/Music Editing, Sound Design, Noise Reduction, Mixing $$600/day 
Audio Post - Sound Mixing (Stereo or 5.1) for Broadcast/Cable $80-$100/minute 
Audio Post - Complete Post Indie Film DVD Package $POA (w/DVD+Script)

Music Composition: Sound Tracks, Scoring etc. $POA (w/DVD+Script)

  
VIDEO & DIGITAL CONTENT POST / PRODUCTION Services  $ RATES (Est.) 

FINAL CUT PRO Video Editing: Music/Entertainment, Commercial & Corporate +VTR Rental, Dub &/or Online charges (if 
applicable) $95/hour, $950+/day

  

Motion Graphics Design (DV/HD): Music/Entertainment, Commercial, Corporate  $95/hour 

Music Videos - Script/Pre-Production, Production & Post (FCP Editing, Graphics, Color). -  Prices vary based on cast & 
crew size + location costs. 

High-End  - Prices vary based on cast & crew size + location costs. 

DV - $5,000 (typical)
HD - $6,000+  
 
HD – $10,000+ 

TV Commercials - Local: Script, Production & Audio/Video Post (30 sec. Low Budget Local Cable TV spots) $8,500 (typical) 

TV Commercials - Regional/National: Script, Production & Audio/Video Post (30 sec. Mid to High-End Cable TV spots) -  
Prices vary based on cast & crew size + location costs 

$POA (w/Outline or 
Script & Production 
Quality Ref's) 

Corporate Video: Script, Production & Video Post $POA (w/Outline or 
Script) 

Infomercials: Complete Video Post packages (30 min.) $8,500+ (typical) 

Script Writing: Commercial & Corporate Video $95/hr, $POA 
(w/Outline) 

Event Videography: Corporate, Performance, Family etc. (DV/HD) $500/day per 
person/camera + Extra's

  
DVD AUTHORING Services  $ RATES (Est.) 
Short DVD Packages $500 
Basic DVD Package $1,000 



Professional DVD Authoring Packages* (60-120 min) $2000+ 
DVD Motion Menu Design (Custom Motion Graphics) $95/hr 
DVD Audio Mastering: (Feature, Commentaries, Behind-the-Scenes, Xtras) $95/hr 
Blue-Ray DVD Authoring Packages (coming soon) $POA 

  
MULTIMEDIA DESIGN (In-House Music - Audio - Video projects only) $POA 

  
WEB ENCODING Services  $ RATES (Est.) 
Audio Encoding (AAC, MP3, Flash ) $65+$1 per minute  
Video Encoding - WEB (QuickTime H.264, Flash, WMP ) $75+$5 per minute 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Kindly include your name, company, phone, email address, and specific project details in your e-mail request. 
  
All prices for certain orders can include additional discount. This rate card is dated July 2, 2012. 
All above services are subject to signing of post-production services agreement with above editing management team, and  
subject to studio availability. Any unauthorized changes or modification of this rate card is not valid.  

 

 
 


